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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sexta
1 Livre Marcas Lda
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(100) FABIO - LEMANS
1 9:42:18.892
2 2:32.656 +6.043 9:44:51.548
3 2:30.559 +3.946 9:47:22.107
4 2:28.737 +2.124 9:49:50.844
5 2:38.600 +11.987 9:52:29.444
6 8:25.033 +5:58.420 10:00:54.477
7 2:26.613 - 10:03:21.090
(066) RODRIGO HERNANDES MORENO
1 9:42:27.357
2 2:34.862 +6.255 9:45:02.219
3 2:32.944 +4.337 9:47:35.163
4 2:29.431 +0.824 9:50:04.594
5 8:42.857 +6:14.250 9:58:47.451
6 2:29.788 +1.181 10:01:17.239
7 2:28.607 - 10:03:45.846
(53) DANILO CASTANHA ALVES
1 9:42:34.906
2 2:36.403 +5.095 9:45:11.309
3 2:31.308 - 9:47:42.617
4 2:52.414 +21.106 9:50:35.031
(82) CEZAR MARTINS
1 9:45:54.530
2 2:32.814 +1.268 9:48:27.344
3 2:31.546 - 9:50:58.890
4 10:23.313 +7:51.767 10:01:22.203
(44) ALEXANDRE PEPPE
1 - 9:46:12.867
2 12:15.057 +9:43.396 9:58:27.924
3 2:32.980 +1.319 10:01:00.904
4 2:31.661 - 10:03:32.565
(93) PAULO / ANDRE ZAMANA
1 9:46:41.444
2 2:38.127 +6.201 9:49:19.571
3 2:31.926 - 9:51:51.497
4 7:24.218 +4:52.292 9:59:15.715
5 2:33.817 +1.891 10:01:49.532
6 2:48.651 +16.725 10:04:38.183
(8) ARISTIDES SANTOS/ JOAO PEDRO
1 9:42:18.180
2 2:38.971 +5.853 9:44:57.151
3 14:06.577 +11:33.459 9:59:03.728
4 2:33.118 - 10:01:36.846
5 2:41.075 +7.957 10:04:17.921
(71) LEONARDO RAMOS
1 - 9:46:59.621
2 2:44.486 +10.637 9:49:44.107
3 2:37.328 +3.479 9:52:21.435
4 10:09.046 +7:35.197 10:02:30.481
5 2:33.849 - 10:05:04.330
6 8:24.081 +5:50.232 10:13:28.411
7 2:33.975 +0.126 10:16:02.386
(260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
1 9:42:19.258
2 2:42.107 +8.113 9:45:01.365
3 2:39.599 +5.605 9:47:40.964
4 2:36.938 +2.944 9:50:17.902

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 8:47.166  +6:13.172 9:59:05.068
6 2:36.470 +2.476 10:01:41.538
7 2:33.994 - 10:04:15.532
8 7:06.544  +4:32.550 10:11:22.076
(80) THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
1 9:42:37.102
2 2:38.740 +3.889 9:45:15.842
3 2:34.851 | - 9:47:50.693
4 2:35.083 +0.232 9:50:25.776
(360) CARLOS AURICCHIO
1 9:42:30.355
2 2:35.310 | - 9:45:05.665
3 16:40.379  +14:05.069 10:01:46.044
4 2:53.137 +17.827 10:04:39.181
(43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI
1 9:47:04.703
2 2:42.585 +6.747 9:49:47.288
3 2:36.334 +0.496 9:52:23.622
4 9:28.045  +6:52.207 10:01:51.667
5 2:35.838 - 10:04:27.505
(15) ELIEL QUINTINO GOMES
1 9:46:45.860
2 2:37.882 +1.272 9:49:23.742
3 2:36.610 - 9:52:00.352
(101) JOHNNI HUNTER
1 9:46:09.496
2 2:39.287 +2.225 9:48:48.783
3 2:37.062 - 9:51:25.845
4 7:39.714  +5:02.652 9:59:05.559
5 2:49.207 +12.145 10:01:54.766
6 2:46.237 +9.175 10:04:41.003
7 8:03.310  +5:26.248 10:12:44.313
(70) FERNANDO MARCELINO P JUNIOR
1 - 9:52:13.540
2 7:35.634  +4:56.978 9:59:49.174
3 2:53.900 +15.244  10:02:43.074
4 9:00.079  +6:21.423 10:11:43.153
5 2:38.656 - 10:14:21.809
(171) ALEXANDRE SOUZA
1 9:59:10.805
2 2:52.464 +10.762 10:02:03.269
3 2:41.702 | - 10:04:44.971
(97) EMERSON PIEDADE
1 10:00:44.602
2 2:44.077 | - 10:03:28.679
3 9:25.757  +6:41.680 10:12:54.436
(36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ
1 9:42:21.840
2 2:55.346 +10.180 9:45:17.186
3 2:51.367 +6.201 9:48:08.553
4 2:49.076 +3.910 9:50:57.629
5 9:26.708  +6:41.542 10:00:24.337
6 2:45.166 - 10:03:09.503

(333) CARLOS ALBERTO / ELVIS CARLOS DANTAS

1
2 2:53.888 +6.870

9:46:38.842
9:49:32.730

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 2:48.811 +1.793 9:52:21.541

4 20:34.133  +17:47.115 10:12:55.674

5 2:47.018 - 10:15:42.692
(55) GABRIEL NEVES

1 9:46:02.118

2 13:46.087  +10:52.329 9:59:48.205

3 2:53.758 | - 10:02:41.963

4 8:59.947 +6:06.189 10:11:41.910
(89) VINICIUS CAMARGO - ALVARO

1 e 9:48:04.489
(37) RENATA CAMARGO

1 e 9:49:49.894
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